Entrées

Smoked Pulled Pork *

Bratwursts**

(Feeds 10-12)

$49.99

Steakhouse Burgers (House Blend)***  $89.99

Black Bean Burgers***

Seared Kielbasa **

$79.99
$49.99

Smoked Boneless Chicken $79.99
(White and Dark meat Combo)

*Served with Eastern NC BBQ Sauce
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(Feeds 20-24)

$149.99
$89.99
$169.99
$149.99
$89.99

$149.99

** 12 or 24 buns included with relish, onion and condiments
**% 12 or 24 buns included with lettuce, tomato, onion and cheese

Sides

Boston Baked Beans
Southern Green Beans
Cotija ‘Street’ Corn

Grilled Watermelon Slices
Pasta Salad

Red Potato Salad

Garden Salad

Caesar Salad

Cucumber Salad
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Small Pan
QUart peeds16-20)  (Feeds 30-40)

$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99

Smoked Gouda Mac and Cheese $17.99

1 Additional Sides  pint

Cole Slaw, White $7.99
Cole Slaw, Red $7.99

House made Bread  §10.99
and Butter Pickles

info@alaminutenc.com
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Quart By the Dozen

$39.99
$39.99
$39.99
$39.99
$39.99

$39.99
$29.99

$29.99

$39.99
$44.99

LLarge Pan
$74.99
$74.99
$74.99
$74.99
$74.99
$74.99
$54.99
$54.99
$74.99
$85.99

Single Doz. 3Doz. 6Doz.

$14.99 Smoked Chicken Wings

$14.99 - | Deviled Eggs

$20.99 Bacon-Wrapped

Jalapenos

www.alaminutenc.com

- $59.99  $109.00
$14.99 $35.99 $69.99
$17.99 $49.99 $89.99

704-912-1746




