## A la MINUTE BACK YARD BBQ-MENU

Entrées	Half Pan (Feeds 10-12)	Full Pan (Feeds 20-24)
Smoked Pulled Pork *	\$79.99	\$149.99
Bratwursts**	\$49.99	\$89.99
Steakhouse Burgers (House Blend)**	* \$89.99	\$169.99
Black Bean Burgers***	\$79.99	\$149.99
Seared Kielbasa **	\$49.99	\$89.99
Smoked Boneless Chicken (White and Dark meat Combo)	\$79.99	\$149.99

- \*Served with Eastern NC BBO Sauce
- \*\* 12 or 24 buns included with relish, onion and condiments
- \*\*\* 12 or 24 buns included with lettuce, tomato, onion and cheese

			The state of the s		
S	ides	Quart	Small Pan (Feeds 16-20)	Large Pan (Feeds 30-40)	
	Boston Baked Beans	\$14.99	\$39.99	\$74.99	
	Southern Green Beans	\$14.99	\$39.99	\$74.99	
	Cotija 'Street' Corn	\$14.99	\$39.99	\$74.99	
	Grilled Watermelon Slices	\$14.99	\$39.99	\$74.99	
	Pasta Salad	\$14.99	\$39.99	\$74.99	
	Red Potato Salad	\$14.99	\$39.99	\$74.99	
	Garden Salad	\$14.99	\$29.99	\$54.99	
	Caesar Salad	\$14.99	\$29.99	\$54.99	
	Cucumber Salad	\$14.99	\$39.99	\$74.99	
	Smoked Gouda Mac and Cheese	\$17.99	\$44.99	\$85.99	

Additional Sides	Pint	Quart		By the Dozen	Single Doz.	3 Doz.	6 Doz.
Cole Slaw, White Cole Slaw, Red House made Bread and Butter Pickles	\$7.99 \$7.99 \$10.99	\$14.99 \$14.99 \$20.99		Smoked Chicken Wings Deviled Eggs Bacon-Wrapped Jalapeños	\$14.99 \$17.99	\$59.99 \$35.99 \$49.99	\$109.00 \$69.99 \$89.99
		August 1997 CANAL	350				